Name

Almanzar, Carlos
Almanzar, Miguelito
Colon, Alfredo
Colon, Carlos
Espinosa-

Suarez, Jorge
Figueroa, Omar
Gonzalez, Radames
Miranda, Hanzel
Ramos, Eduardo
Rodriguez, Joey
Sanchez

Muiioz, Roberto

Member #

A88106
A93704
L2534
FY37618

A93696

TY70567
A66944
F88122
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ler Club Classifier Match USPSA PESC

1/17/2016

Stage 5 (13-06) - Review

Class

C cwccc . acp»Ccn

PF

Minor
Minor
Major
Minor
Major
Minor
Major
Minor

Minor
Minor

Minor

A

N A~ 00O WL 9 N WO

N == OO0 =

BN N OO = =

- DN —-Oo A

N A= O A

=]

N OO O —~,O O OO0 ==

OO»—OOOOOOMOZ

Z
72]

S O o o000 O oo oo

o
-
o
&

S OO0 OO0 O oo oo

AP

Time

9.22
18.72
720
6.99

9.94

13.60
13.70
7.11
8.20
7.65

12.00

Hit

Factor
4.9892
0.0000
6.5278
6.2947

4.7284

29412
3.3577
6.4698
4.0244
49673

2.5000



